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First
Eva
Isabella
Nate
Sophie
Blaise
Jack
Nadia
Josiah
Julia
Cara
Lorelei
Andrew
John
Ella
Anna
Olivia
Jack
Madison
Austin
Emerson
Maeve
Jason
Nicholas
Brock
Caitlin
Adrish
Ryan
Caitlyn
Matteo
Jane
Lohitha
Bryce
Evie
Elise
Caroline
Genevieve
Emmalynne
Luke
Ella
Cara
Lily
Charlie

Last
Gibbons
Ketterer
Reagan

Sellers
Sadowski
Miscavage
Sherrick

Tjoe
Koenig

Yohn
Hoelzle
Henion
Starcevic
Gibbons
Shishkov

Sellers
Herpel
Olenoski
Fallon
Brown
Donohue
Drover
Rosche
Yoder
Schooley
Ghosh

Tighe

Kenning
Maiale
Hollis
Talluri
Kleine
Salotti
Starcevic
McCabe
Loughin
Dellaquila
Slavin
Bieber
Bieber
Ho
Day

Swim Age Grad Year

18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2027
2026
2026
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2029
2028
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029

Gender
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

James
Weston
Alexa
Chase
James
Emery
Claire
Jon
Kavya
Nicholas
Stellarose
Finley
Connor
Maisy
Logan
Elena
Rory
Caitlin
Mackenna
Alexis
Briley
Henry
Declan
Emma
Brayden
Aleena
Emma
Sophia
Ellie
Cassidy
Ella
Kendall
Kendall
John (Jack)
Lila
Penny
Taylor
Hannah
Chloe
Raashi
Owen
Blake

Graham

Phillips
Stover
Hoelzle
Ryan
Olenoski
Yohn
Maltman
Taylor
Patel
Ciminera
Ferst
Washburn
Strauss
Fletcher
Springuel
Shafer
Conneen
Friel
Slavin
Zhukarev
Carpenter
Day
Watson
Hoelzle
Dellaquila
Pitcock
Wasmanski
McPhillips
Luc
Keyser
Ruiz
Cunningham
Tighe
Graham
Graham
Stieber
Pinaula
Mason
Fletcher
Patel
Bieber
Ferst
Shafer

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2031
2030
2031
2031
2031
2031
2031
2031
2031
2031
2031
2032
2032
2032
2030
2032
2032
2036
2032
2032
2033
2032
2032
2032
2032
2032
2032
2032
2032
2032
2032
2033

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Sophie
August
Luke
Samuel
Drew
Alexander
Jaxon
Saoirse
Joshua
Owen
Ariana
Bryce
Grayson
Kate
Mila
Patrick
Quinn
Kelsey
Luke
Emma
Austin
Anna
Kennedy
Lucas
Lake
Aiden
Ethan
Hannah
Cullen
Emily
Rylee
Luke
Benjamin
Sophia
Tristan
Ella
Alexa
Rose
Madeline
Tess
Madeline
Landon
Christian

Rakowski
Harvie
Washburn
Keiper
Slavin
Shishkov
Peters
Farrell
Springuel
Morrow
Floca
MacNamara
Gillespie
Dansbury
Ricci
Strauss
Cunningham
Powers
Reph
McPhillips
Stover
Wasmanski
Watson
Casero
Harvie
Keaveney
Frohman
Rebilas
Day
Palopoli
Devlin
Devlin
Shafer
Luc
Stover
MacNamara
Denne*
Moore
Bowman*
Dansbury
Gillespie
Devlin
Riegel
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2032
2032
2033
2033
2033
2033
2033
2033
2033
2033
2032
2033
2033
2033
2033
2033
2033
2033
2033
2033
2033
2034
2034
2034
2033
2034
2034
2034
2034
2034
2034
2034
2035
2037
2035
2035
2035
2035
2035
2035
2035
2035
2036

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Lacey
Veda
Cecilia
Albie
Maddox
Penelope
Chase
Hank
Nicholas
Xander
Collette
Leo

Madison*
Talluri
Palopoli
Lamac*
McCormick*
Stover
Frohman
Devlin
Holland*
Flanagan
Cunningham*
Flanagan
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2036
2036
2036
2038
2038
2037
2037
2037
2037
2037
2038
2039

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE



