

	<b>First</b>	<b>Last</b>	<b>Swim Age</b>	<b>Grad Year</b>	<b>Gender</b>
1	Eva	Gibbons	18	2025	FEMALE
2	Isabella	Ketterer	18	2025	FEMALE
3	Nate	Reagan	18	2025	MALE
4	Sophie	Sellers	18	2025	FEMALE
5	Blaise	Sadowski	18	2025	MALE
6	Jack	Miscavage	17	2025	MALE
7	Nadia	Sherrick	17	2025	FEMALE
8	Josiah	Tjoe	17	2025	MALE
9	Julia	Koenig	17	2026	FEMALE
10	Cara	Yohn	17	2026	FEMALE
11	Lorelei	Hoelzle	17	2026	FEMALE
12	Andrew	Henion	17	2026	MALE
13	John	Starcevic	17	2026	MALE
14	Ella	Gibbons	16	2027	FEMALE
15	Anna	Shishkov	16	2026	FEMALE
16	Olivia	Sellers	16	2026	FEMALE
17	Jack	Herpel	16	2027	MALE
18	Madison	Olenoski	16	2027	FEMALE
19	Austin	Fallon	16	2027	FEMALE
20	Emerson	Brown	16	2027	FEMALE
21	Maeve	Donohue	16	2027	Female
22	Jason	Drover	16	2027	MALE
23	Nicholas	Rosche	15	2027	MALE
24	Brock	Yoder	15	2027	MALE
25	Caitlin	Schooley	15	2027	FEMALE
26	Adrish	Ghosh	15	2027	MALE
27	Ryan	Tighe	15	2028	MALE
28	Caitlyn	Kenning	15	2028	FEMALE
29	Matteo	Maiale	15	2028	MALE
30	Jane	Hollis	15	2028	FEMALE
31	Lohitha	Talluri	15	2028	FEMALE
32	Bryce	Kleine	15	2028	MALE
33	Evie	Salotti	15	2028	FEMALE
34	Elise	Starcevic	14	2028	FEMALE
35	Caroline	McCabe	14	2028	FEMALE
36	Genevieve	Loughin	14	2029	FEMALE
37	Emmalynne	Dellaquila	14	2028	FEMALE
38	Luke	Slavin	14	2029	MALE
39	Ella	Bieber	14	2029	FEMALE
40	Cara	Bieber	14	2029	FEMALE
41	Lily	Ho	14	2029	FEMALE
42	Charlie	Day	14	2029	FEMALE

43	James	Phillips	13	2030	MALE
44	Weston	Stover	13	2030	MALE
45	Alexa	Hoelzle	13	2030	FEMALE
46	Chase	Ryan	13	2030	MALE
47	James	Olenoski	13	2030	MALE
48	Emery	Yohn	13	2030	FEMALE
49	Claire	Maltman	13	2030	FEMALE
50	Jon	Taylor	13	2030	MALE
51	Kavya	Patel	13	2030	FEMALE
52	Nicholas	Ciminera	13	2030	MALE
53	Stellarose	Ferst	12	2030	FEMALE
54	Finley	Washburn	12	2031	FEMALE
55	Connor	Strauss	12	2030	MALE
56	Maisy	Fletcher	12	2031	FEMALE
57	Logan	Springuel	12	2031	MALE
58	Elena	Shafer	12	2031	FEMALE
59	Rory	Conneen	12	2031	FEMALE
60	Caitlin	Friel	12	2031	FEMALE
61	Mackenna	Slavin	12	2031	FEMALE
62	Alexis	Zhukarev	12	2031	FEMALE
63	Briley	Carpenter	12	2031	FEMALE
64	Henry	Day	11	2031	MALE
65	Declan	Watson	11	2032	MALE
66	Emma	Hoelzle	11	2032	FEMALE
67	Brayden	Dellaquila	11	2032	MALE
68	Aleena	Pitcock	11	2030	FEMALE
69	Emma	Wasmanski	11	2032	FEMALE
70	Sophia	McPhillips	11	2032	FEMALE
71	Ellie	Luc	11	2036	FEMALE
72	Cassidy	Keyser	11	2032	FEMALE
73	Ella	Ruiz	11	2032	FEMALE
74	Kendall	Cunningham	11	2033	FEMALE
75	Kendall	Tighe	11	2032	FEMALE
76	John (Jack)	Graham	11	2032	MALE
77	Lila	Graham	11	2032	FEMALE
78	Penny	Stieber	11	2032	FEMALE
79	Taylor	Pinaula	11	2032	FEMALE
80	Hannah	Mason	10	2032	FEMALE
81	Chloe	Fletcher	10	2032	FEMALE
82	Raashi	Patel	10	2032	FEMALE
83	Owen	Bieber	10	2032	MALE
84	Blake	Ferst	10	2032	MALE
85	Graham	Shafer	10	2033	MALE

86	Sophie	Rakowski	10	2032	FEMALE
87	August	Harvie	10	2032	MALE
88	Luke	Washburn	10	2033	MALE
89	Samuel	Keiper	10	2033	MALE
90	Drew	Slavin	10	2033	MALE
91	Alexander	Shishkov	10	2033	MALE
92	Jaxon	Peters	10	2033	MALE
93	Saoirse	Farrell	10	2033	FEMALE
94	Joshua	Springuel	10	2033	MALE
95	Owen	Morrow	10	2033	MALE
96	Ariana	Floca	10	2032	FEMALE
97	Bryce	MacNamara	10	2033	MALE
98	Grayson	Gillespie	10	2033	MALE
99	Kate	Dansbury	10	2033	FEMALE
100	Mila	Ricci	10	2033	FEMALE
101	Patrick	Strauss	10	2033	MALE
102	Quinn	Cunningham	10	2033	FEMALE
103	Kelsey	Powers	10	2033	FEMALE
104	Luke	Reph	10	2033	MALE
105	Emma	McPhillips	10	2033	FEMALE
106	Austin	Stover	9	2033	MALE
107	Anna	Wasmanski	9	2034	FEMALE
108	Kennedy	Watson	9	2034	FEMALE
109	Lucas	Casero	9	2034	MALE
110	Lake	Harvie	9	2033	FEMALE
111	Aiden	Keaveney	9	2034	MALE
112	Ethan	Frohman	9	2034	MALE
113	Hannah	Rebilas	9	2034	FEMALE
114	Cullen	Day	9	2034	MALE
115	Emily	Palopoli	9	2034	FEMALE
116	Rylee	Devlin	9	2034	FEMALE
117	Luke	Devlin	9	2034	MALE
118	Benjamin	Shafer	8	2035	MALE
119	Sophia	Luc	8	2037	FEMALE
120	Tristan	Stover	8	2035	MALE
121	Ella	MacNamara	8	2035	FEMALE
122	Alexa	Denne*	8	2035	FEMALE
123	Rose	Moore	8	2035	FEMALE
124	Madeline	Bowman*	8	2035	FEMALE
125	Tess	Dansbury	8	2035	FEMALE
126	Madeline	Gillespie	8	2035	FEMALE
127	Landon	Devlin	7	2035	MALE
128	Christian	Riegel	7	2036	MALE

129	Lacey	Madison*	7	2036	FEMALE
130	Veda	Talluri	7	2036	FEMALE
131	Cecilia	Palopoli	6	2036	FEMALE
132	Albie	Lamac*	6	2038	MALE
133	Maddox	McCormick*	6	2038	MALE
134	Penelope	Stover	6	2037	FEMALE
135	Chase	Frohman	6	2037	MALE
136	Hank	Devlin	6	2037	MALE
137	Nicholas	Holland*	6	2037	MALE
138	Xander	Flanagan	5	2037	MALE
139	Collette	Cunningham*	5	2038	FEMALE
140	Leo	Flanagan	4	2039	MALE